poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 046 -

Fall 2016

Division 046 - Bagus |

Black Tier

Name
Yosuke ledokoro

Shinichi Okayasu
Hajime Tensaka
Hirohisa Tsukamoto
Takahiko Usui
Tetsuya Kato

Go Kimura

Hiroki Kondo
Tadaaki Maru
Kazutoshi Maruyama

Takafumi Yamada

White Tier

Name
Hidehisa lida

Reiko Iwata

Yusuke Kido

Hisami Mizusawa
Ryan Rolnicki
Yusuke Suto
Toshimitsu Takahashi
Kayo Yamada
Takashi Endo
Hiroshi Maeyama
Nobumitsu Miyauchi
Tetsuo Nakanishi
Ichidoh Toda

Green Tier
Name
Shinya Abe

Yoichi Azegami
Haruki Ishimaru
Satoshi lto

En Koh

Yuji Mukumi
Fumika Murakami
Kentaro Nakamura
Miki Oikawa

Mari Okonogi

Member #
04585

08277
00578
00706
00983
04710
02452
04702
03824
01002
03869

Member #
03184

05126
07069
02667
05745
08279
05198
01265
02331
02577
04122
04075
03856

Member #
08140

08126
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08127
08108
03280
05599
08098
07135
07846

Team
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BAGUS SESAMA
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GINZA 623
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GOD DRAGON
Valentia
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GOD DRAGON
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Kei Takubo

Charlotte Von Verschuer

Kazuaki Fujimoto
Kozue Ito
Chihiro lzuchi
Kazuaki Kawai
Noriko Maeyama
Miho Masuo
Kyoko Mogi
Katushiro Nagai
Kaori Nitta

Moe Ogawa

Miu Ogura
Asumi Sato
Shotaro Sekiya

Tateyuki Teramoto

04713
08286
07045
06493
06415
08149
02799
08281
08132
07134
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08275
05420
04711
06770
08278
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